Fake rate vs dr

o —
3 T

[2]

% L

s

T 0.8

5 L

X L

8 L

1072 101 o
track min AR

[ Dupli

cates Rate vs dr |

duplicates rate vs AR

1 e e

Ratio

1072 102 10 R
track min AR

Pileup rate vs dr

pileup rate vs AR

Ratio

-

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

-1

Fake rate vs

—=— DQM_CKF_TTbase

—— DQM_CKF_TT_retrainOldFiles125_v2_prelimWPM_epoch?2

o
5

£0.45F- -+

o
~
I

R(track Jet)

50.35F+++:
0.3F i
$0.25F -}
0.2~ :
0.15F+++"
0.0
0.05F+++
1. i

ate vs

tak

Ratio

0.95L

107

1072 107t
AR(track, jet)

Fake rate vs pu

0.8

©
u
I

........

fakerate vs PU

.........................................

Ratio

40 50 60 70 80 90 100
Pileup

= 05
>0.45

o
~

R(traCK ey

<10.35

eV
o
w

=0.25
0.2
0.15

duplicates ra

0.1

0.05]
favs)

Ratio

0.95L

1078 1072 107

AR(track, jet)

[Dupli

cates Rate vs pu |

0.8

0.7

0.6

0.5

duplicates rate vs PU

0.4

0.3

0.2

0.1

Ratio

B
T

0 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100
Pileup

pileup rate vs AR(track, jet)

Ratio

0.6F
| SR
| SR
0.3F i
0.2F i
O/ SR S

+f

0.95L

107

Pileup rate vs pu

pileup rate vs PU

Ratio

1072

1
AR(track, jet)

0.8

0.7

0.6

0.5

0.4

0.3

0.2

0.1

|_\

= - H +++ ;nwr;a.;cw;ﬁﬁ;HH

095636405060 70 80 90100

Pileup

-1

1
track min AR



	Contents
	Page 1


